
Fixtures Calendar 2020

Date Football (F) Intercounty (H) Intercounty Hurling Backdoor

Sat Jan 4 Senior Club S/F Senior Club S/F

Sun Jan 5

Sat Jan 11 Club Int & Jun S/F Club Int & Jun S/F

Sun Jan 12 Mun Hurl League Final

Wed Jan 15 Corn Uí Mhuiri Qtr/F

Sat Jan  18

Sun Jan  19 Senior Club Final Senior Club Final

Wed Jan 22 Frewn Cup Qtr/F

Sat Jan 25 Club Int & Jun Finals Dublin v Kerry Mayo v Kerry Club Int & Jun Finals

Sun Jan 26

Wed Jan 29 Frewn Cup S/F

Wed Jan 29 Sigerson Cup

Sat Feb 1 Corn Ui Mhuiri S/F

Sat Feb 1 Kerry v Galway

Sat Feb 1 Scór na nÓg Finals

Sun Feb 2 Kerry v Offaly

Sat Feb 8

Sun Feb 9 Tyrone v Kerry

Wed Feb 12 Fitzgibbon Cup

Sat Feb 15 MFL Rd 1 Meath v Kerry MFL Rd 1

Sun Feb 16 Dis Comm Dis Comm

Sat Feb 22 Comortas Paidi O Sé Corn Ui Mhuiri Final Wicklow v Kerry Comortas Paidi O Sé

Sun Feb 23 Dis Comm Kerry v Meath Dis Comm

Wed Feb 26 Frewn Cup Final

Wed Feb 26 Munster U20 S/Final

Fri Feb 28 Congress

Sat Feb 29 Congress

Sat Feb 29 MFL Rd 2 Mayo v Kerry MFL Rd 2

Sun Mar 1 Dis Comm Kerry v Antrim Dis Comm

Wed Mar 4 Munster U20 Final

Sat Mar 7 MFL Rd 3 Frewn Cup AI S/Final MFL Rd 3

Sun Mar 8 SFL Rd 1 AHL Div 2 Final SHL Rd 9 SFL Rd 1

Sat Mar 14 MFL Rd 4 MFL Rd 4

Sun Mar 15 SFL Rd 2 Monaghan v Kerry SHL Rd 1 SFL Rd 2

Tues Mar 17 U20 All-Ireland S/Final

Sat Mar 21 Hogan Cup S/Final SHL Rd 2

Sun Mar 22 Dis Comm Kerry v Donegal Dis Comm

Sat Mar 28 Frewn Cup AI Final

Sat Mar 28 MFL Rd 5 U20 All-Ireland Final Todd Nolan Tournament MFL Rd 5

Sun Mar 29 Club Cham Rd 1 AFL Final Club Cham Rd 1

Fri Apr 3 MFL Rd 5 MFL Rd 5

Sat Apr 4 Hogan Cup Final 

Sun Apr 5 Club Cham Rd 1/2 Club Cham Rd 1/2

Fri Apr 10 MFL Rd 5/S-Finals MFL Rd 5/S-Finals

Sat Apr 11

Sun Apr 12 Club Cham Rd 2/3 Club Cham Rd 2/3

Mon Apr 13

Fri April 17 MFL S-Finals/Finals MFL S-Finals/Finals

Sat April 18

Sun Apr 19 Club Cham Rd 3 Club Cham Rd 3

Tues Apr 21 SHL Rd 3

Fri Apr 24 MFL Finals MFL Finals

Sat Apr 25 Senior Club Cham Final Scór Sinsir Finals SHL Rd 4 Senior Club Cham Final

Sun April 26 Club Cham S/Finals Club Cham S/Finals

Sun May 3 Club Finals Club Finals

Mon May 4

Sun May 10 Kerry v Meath 

Wed May 13 Mun Minor Ky v Cork
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Fri May 15 JFL Rd 1 JFL Rd 1

Sat May 16

Sun May 17 SFL Rd 3 Westmeath v Kerry SFL Rd 3

Wed May 20 Mun Minor Rd 2

Sat May 23 SFL Rd 4 SFL Rd 4

Sun May 24 Munster SFC S/Final

Wed May 27 Mun Minor Rd 3 SHL Div 2 Rd 1

Fri May 29 JFL Rd 2 JFL Rd 2

Sat May 30 Comortas Peile SHL Rd 5 Comortas Peile

Sun  May 31 Club Finals Antrim v Kerry Club Finals

Mon June 1 Kerry Puc Fada

Wed June 3 SHL Div 2 Rd 2

Sat June 6 Feile na nGael

Sun June 7 SFL Rd 5 Kerry v Carlow SFL Rd 5

Wed June 10 SHL Div 2 Rd 3

Sat June 13 Munster Puc Fada

Sun June 14 SFL Rd 6 Kerry v Bye SHL Rd 6 SFL Rd 6

Wed June 17 Mun Jun Football Final

Fri June 19 SHL Rd 7

Sat June 20 SFL Rd 7 SFL Rd 7

Sun June 21 Munster Final

Tues June 23

Wed June 24 MFC Rd 1 SHL Div 2 Rd 4 MFC Rd 1

Fri June 26 JFL Rd 3 MHL Rd 1 JFL Rd 3

Sat June 27 Qualifier Rd 1

Sat June 27 Feile na nÓg

Sun June 28 SFL Rd 8 (dual clubs only) Munster Hurling Final SHL Rd 8 SFL Rd 8 (dual clubs only)

Sun June 28 Joe McDonagh Cup Final

Tues June 30 MFC Rd 2 MFC Rd 2

Wed July 1 Mun U20 Qtr Final SHL Div 2 Rd 5

Fri July 3 JFL Rd 4 JFL Rd 4

Sat July 4 Munster U16 Qualifier Rd 2 U 20 B Rd 1 Munster U16

Sun July 5 SFL Rd 8 Junior Football S/Final Prelim Qtr/Finals SHC Rd 1 SFL Rd 8

Mon July 6 MHL Rd 2

Tues July 7 MFC Rd 3 MFC Rd 3

Wed July 8 Mun U20 S/Final IHC Prel. Rd/SHL Div 2 S/F

Sat July 11 U20 B Qtr. Finals

Sun July 12 SFL Rd 9 Rd 1 'Super 8's' SHC Rd 2 SHC Rd 1/SFL Rd 9

Mon July 13 MHL Rd 3

Thurs July 16 IHC Qtr Finals

Fri July 17 JFL Rd 5 JFL Rd 5

Sat July 18 Junior Football Final SHC Rd 2 SHC Rd 2

Sun July 19 Rd 2 'Super 8's' U20 B S/Finals

Mon July 20 MHL Rd 4/Finals

Tues July 21 U21 Rd1 U21 Rd1

Wed July 22 IHC S/Finals

Sat July 25 Promotion Play-off

Sun July 26 SFL Rd 10 Minor Football Q/F's All-Ireland S/Finals SHC Rd 3 SHC Rd 3/SFL Rd 10

Mon July 27 MHC Rd 1

Wed July 29 IHC Final

Thurs July 30 U21 Qtr Finals U21 Qtr Finals

Fri July 31 JFL S/Finals JFL S/Finals

Sat Aug 1 Rd 3 'Super 8's'

Sun Aug 2 U20 B Final

Mon Aug 3 MHC Rd 2

Thurs Aug 6 U21 S/Final U21 S/Final

Fri Aug 7 JFL Finals JFL Finals

Sat Aug 8 Minor Football S/F's SHC S/Final SHC S/Final 

Sun Aug 9 All-Ireland S/Finals
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Mon Aug 10 MHC Rd 2/S-Finals

Tues Aug 11 MFC Qtr/Finals MFC Qtr/Finals

Thurs Aug 13 U21 Final U21 Final

Fri Aug 14

Sat Aug 15

Sun Aug 16 All-Ireland Final MHC S-Finals SFL Rd 11

Tues Aug 18 MFC S/Finals

Fri Aug 21 Junior Cup Rd 1 Junior Cup Rd 1

Sat Aug 22 SFC Rd 1

Sat Aug 22 SFC Qualifier

Sun Aug 23 SHC Final SHC Final

Tue Aug 25 SFC Qualifier

Fri Aug 28 MFC Final

Fri Aug 28 Junior Cup Rd 2 Junior Cup Rd 2

Sat Aug 29 SFC Qualifier SHL Rd 9 SFC Rd 1

Sun Aug 30 All-Ireland Final

Tues Sept 1 SFC Qualifier

Thurs Sept 3 MFC S/Finals

Fri Sept 4

Sun Sept 6 SFL Rd 11 SHL Div 1 Final SFC Rd 2

Wed Sept 9 MFC Final

Fri Sept 11 Junior Cup Rd 3 Junior Cup Rd 3

Sat Sept 12 U21 Cham Rd 1

Sun Sept 13 SFC Rd 1 SFC Rd 3

Fri Sept 18 Junior Cup S/Finals Junior Cup S/Finals

Sun Sept 20 SFC Rd 2 District Board

Fri Sept 25 Junior Cup Finals Junior Cup Finals

Sat Sept 26 U21 Cham S/F District Board

Sun Sept 27 SFC Rd 3 SFC Qtr Finals

Sat Oct 3 District Board

Sun Oct 4 District Board District Board

Sat Oct 10 U21 Cham Final District Board

Sun Oct 11 SFC Qtr Finals SFC S/Finals

Sat Oct 17 District Board District Board

Sun Oct 18 SFC S/Finals

Sat Oct 24 District Board District Board

Sun Oct 25 SFC Final SFC Final

Mon Oct 26

Sat Oct 31 District Board Club JFC  Lim v Ky

Sun Nov 1 SFC Final Club IHC Clare v Kerry District Board

Sat Nov 7 Club IFC S/Final

Sat Nov 7 Club JFC S-Final Club JHC S/Final

Sun Nov 8 District Board Club SFC Clare v Ky Club IHC S/Final District Board

Sun Nov 15 International Rules

Sun Nov 15 District Board Club SFC S/Final District Board

Sat Nov 21 International Rules

Sat Nov 21 Club JFC Final Club JHC Final

Sun Nov 22 Club IFC Final Club IHC Final

Sun Nov 22 District Board Finals District Board Finals

Sat Nov 28 Club SFC Final

Sun Nov 29 District Board Finals District Board Finals


